
Name Phone Email City Additional Information

 Beverly Tipps 847-658-8451 batkeys56@yahoo.com Algonquin

 Emma Gingold 630-621-0819 emma@gingold.info Elmwood Park Private Piano Instructor, Lyons HS Accompanist

 Jean Erickson 630-653-1051 glencoejc@comcast.net Wheaton Private Piano Instructor; Experienced Accompanist

 Janna Williamson 630-427-5341 jannawilliamson@gmail.com West Chicago Experienced Accompanist

 Linda Camp 224-400-3128 jtowner1129@comcast.net

 Rachel Maley 630-849-4636 maley.rachel@gmail.com Elgin Experienced Accompanist (unavailable for 2022)

 Misook Kim 210-771-1179 misook.kim@wheaton.edu Naperville Adjunct Professor Wheaton College Conservatory of 

Music; Experienced Accompanist
 Young Hee Park 630-939-5122 nalamom@gmail.com Carol Stream Pianist, Piano Teacher; Experienced Accompanist

 Nancy Sen 630-303-4904 nancy_sen@hotmail.com Batavia

 Denise Williams 847-347-9251 pianorose603@sbcglobal.net Carpentersville Suzuki Piano Instructor; Experienced Accompanist

 Sandy Anderson 630-877-6481 sandraandersoncordogan@gmail.com Geneva

 Sonya Ur 847-778-8843 sonyaur@gmail.com Chicago

 Deborah Ayotte 708-707-5330 ayotte.music@hotmail.com St. Charles Experienced Accompanist

 Alyssa Arrigo 708-805-1631 alyssa.arrigo@hotmail.com

 Young Jee Cho 630-890-9034 yjchopark@gmail.com Skokie Private Piano Instructor
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